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Apellidos, Nombre

CHUZON RONCAGLIOLO
LUQUE BERNAL
MARTINEZ GUERRERO
JUANES CARRENO
JEUN VALENZUELA
STOFENMACHER STISIN
ANGULO SAN MARTIN
MORENO ANDRES
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA
GARCIA FARRERAS
RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO
VIVAS FRANCO
MARQUETA PENA
MARIN RODRIGUEZ
SUAREZ GALLEGO
PASCUAL ARCE
GUTIERREZ CANO
BORODIN NESTERUK
PINYOL TOMAS

IBANEZ MARTIN
ESPINOSA BARTOLOME
ARMADA ALVAREZ
GAZDELIANI AKOPASHVILI
ACCENSI GOMEZ
LOSANTOS MONTES
ALEGRE BALLESTEROS
DE LA CAL GUIJARRO
MORAL OLALLA
BORRAS LLAMBRICH
DE LA VEGA URGAL

DE HARO PONCE

RANKING

INTERNO 2019/2020

ESPADA
MASCULINA
CADETE

Miguel Angel
Alberto
Guillem
Guillermo
Daniel
Lior
Alejandro
Javier
Alvaro
Adria
Diego
Mateo
Nicolas
Javier
Daniel
Alvaro
Marcos
Ivan
Genis
Jorge
Alvaro
Andres
Giorgi
Javhe
David
Nufio
Jaime
Diego
Eric
Antonio
Leo

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Factor corrector T64
Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion

Proced.

ECC-BU
CEP-M
SEA-T
CELC-M
CREA-M
CREA-M
ZAZUAR-M
1310-AB
CELC-M
SAM-B
CSA-GC
SEA-T
SAE-M
CREA-M
CEB-M
CESAN-S
VCE-VA
SEA-T
SEA-T
SAMA-M
SAES-BU
CEP-M
SAES-BU
SEA-T
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
CREA-M
SAE-M
SEA-T
SAMA-M
SAC-B

Puntuacion T64]

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

F2.Ncm.

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2005
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2003
2005
2003
2004
2004
2004

RANKING NACIONAL

4.211,70
3.199,85
2.445,21
3.044,82
1.441,15
1.519,38
1.873,62
2.186,20
2.121,28
2.398,21
2.386,05
1.592,73
1.471,09
1.144,90
1.478,39
1.798,94
1.760,32
1.593,19

1.689,29
1.679,54
1.375,32
1.188,56

878,31
1.437,55
1.392,07
1.285,56
1.384,20
1.382,68
1.373,04
1.366,36
1.269,08

pos

20
24

17
33

49

47
35
42

37

ECC CADETE
LUXEMBURGO

1,00
315
1,00
74
1,00

puntos

1.110,09
1.450,07
720,96
678,42
1.407,53
758,88
401,29
0,00
309,06
0,00
0,00
318,78
387,56
345,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
374,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

36
85
55
146
41
62
102
82
174

88
74
66
68

129

118

58

132

134

ECC CADETE
COPENHAGUE

1,00
596
1,28
181
1,10

puntos

736,54
361,31
621,65
0,00
701,28
589,17
311,89
371,06
0,00
0,00
0,00
351,91
398,88
429,90
421,80
0,00
0,00
105,90
0,00
0,00
272,39
0,00
607,25
0,00
0,00
99,67,
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
95,59

pos

ECC CADETE 3

1,00

#iNUM!

#iNUM!

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

ECC CADETE 4

1,00

#iNUM!

#iNUM!
puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

JWCIJUNIOR 1

1,40

#iNUM!

#iNUM!

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

JWCJUNIOR 2

1,40

#iNUM!

#iNUM!

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

JWCJUNIOR 3

1,40

#iNUM!

#iNUM!
puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

CTO EUROPA CADETE

=
D
o

#iNUM!

#iNUM!

pos  puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

CTO EUROPA JUNIOR

-
w
o

#iNUM!

#iNUM!
puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

total

6.058,33

5.011,23

3.787,82

3.723,24

3.549,96

2.867,43

2.586,80

2.557,26

2.430,34

2.398,21

2.386,05

2.263,42

2.257,53

1.919,82

1.900,19

1.798,94

1.760,32

1.699,09

1.689,29

1.679,54

1.647,71

1.563,16

1.485,56

1.437,55

1.392,07

1.385,23

1.384,20

1.382,68

1.373,04

1.366,36

1.364,67




